O
RD
ERIN
G
 G
U
ID
E

GLB is a trademark of Channell Commercial Corporation.
	 GLB	 XXXX	 XX	 X	 1	 X	 X	 A0X
Ordering Information
Description
	 GLB	 –	 Grade Level Box
Size
	 6	 –	 Round, Top Diameter 6" (152.4mm), Depth 10" (254.0mm)
	 9	 – 	 Round, Top Diameter 9.5" (241.3mm), Depth 12" (304.8mm)
	 1111	 –	 11" Width x 11" Length (279.4mm x 279.4mm), Depth 16" (406.4mm)
	 1419	 –	 10" Width x 15" Length (254.0mm x 382.0mm), Depth 12" (304.8mm)
	 1320	 –	 13" Width x 20" Length (330.2mm x 508.0mm), Depth 12" (304.8mm)
	 1620	 –	 16" Width x 20" Length (406.4mm x 508.0mm), Depth 18" (457.2mm)
Body Depth
	 10	 –	 10" (254.0mm), GLB610 only
	 12	 –	 12" (304.8mm), GLB912, GLB1419 and GLB1320 only
	 16	 –	 16" (406.4mm), GLB1111 only
	 18	 –	 18" (457.2mm), GLB1620 only
Cover Color
	 1	 –	 Green
	 3	 –	 Gray
Cover Identification
	 B	 –	 Broadband
	 T	 –	 Telecommunications
	 N	 –	 No Logo (Blank)
Cover Type
	 1	 –	 Solid Thermoplastic
Cover Security
	 0	 –	 No Bolt (GLB610 only)
	 1	 –	 Plastic L-Bolt (Standard feature for GLB912, GLB1111, GLB1419, GLB1320 and GLB1620)
Accessory Options
	 A03	 –	 Telescoping Vertical Mounting Bracket (GLB1620 only)
	 A04	 –	 Marker/Locator, installed on underside of cover (not available on GLB610)
	 Example:	 GLB1320121B11A04 - GLB1320, 12" Depth, Green Cover, Broadband Cover Identification, Solid Thermoplastic
			   Cover, Plastic L-Bolt, Marker/Locator
GLB1620 Grade Level Box with
telescoping vertical mounting
bracket (A03) installed